
RHSIMB 
Treasurer's Report 

February 3, 2015 - March 1, 2016 
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BALANCE ON HAND: 2/3/2015 

INCOME 

2/11 DEP: Amazon Smiles deposit 

TOTAL INCOME 

EXPENSES 

2/5 W/D: Returned check- Lamb Weston 

2/5 W /D: Returned check fee 

Outstanding Expenses 
none 

TOTAL EXPENSES 

BALANCE ON HAND: 3/1/2016 

BALANCE ON HAND: 2/3/2015 

INCOME 
None 

TOTAL INCOME 

EXPENSES 

None 

TOTAL EXPENSES 

BALANCE ON HAND: 3/1/2016 

~ RHS 1MB Treasurer Signature:~ 

$6.54 

$50.00 

$10.00 

$ 7,365.29 

$6.54 

$60.00 

$ 7,311.83 

$1,336.60 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,336.60 


