RHS IMB Treasurer's Report

February 3, 2015 - March 1, 2016

	CHECKING ACCOUNT BALANCE ON HAND: 2/3/2015	\$	7,365.29
INCOME 2/11	DEP: Amazon Smiles deposit \$6.54		
TOTAL INCOME \$6.54			
EXPENSES 2/5 2/5	W/D: Returned check - Lamb Weston \$50.00 W/D: Returned check fee \$10.00		
Outstanding Expenses none			
TOTAL EXPE			\$60.00
	BALANCE ON HAND: 3/1/2016	\$	7,311.83
INCOME	DIRECTOR'S FUND BALANCE ON HAND: 2/3/2015 None	-	\$1,336.60
TOTAL INCOME \$0.00			
EXPENSES	None		
TOTAL EXPENSES \$0.00			
	BALANCE ON HAND: 3/1/2016		\$1,336.60
RHS IMB Tre	easurer Signature: Alangus		